46  -  Quilted Polyester Woven Hip Length
Fitted JACKET

62043300 1.00 PCS 2,799.00 2,799.00 -1,679.40 2.50 27.99 2.50 27.99 0.00 0.00

48.00 112,052.00 -67,231.20 1,120.52 1,120.52 0.00

Sub Total : 112052

ItemDiscount : -67231.2

TaxAmount : 2241.04
Bill Amount : 47061.84

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Seven Thousand Sixty One And Paisa  Eighty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.